
Teacher Subject & Grade Teachers website Canvas or Google Classrom HomepageTeacher Email

Botts AVID 6th-8th / History https://sandiegounifiedstandley.ss18.sharpschool.com/staff/botts__nikkihttp://classroom.google.com nasaro@sandi.net

Camporesi (Pfaff) Science 6th https://sandiegounifiedstandley.ss18.sharpschool.com/staff/camporesi__andrea___pfaff_https://sandiegounified.instructure.com apfaff@sandi.net

Carroll English 8th/ASB/Yrbk https://sites.google.com/sandi.net/carroll-english/homehttp://classroom.google.com mcarroll2@sandi.net

Chu Science 6th https://sandiegounifiedstandley.ss18.sharpschool.com/staff/chu__trevorhttps://sandiegounified.instructure.com/courses/146995tchu@sandi.net

Collins Mod/Severe SPED Coming Soon Coming Soon

Dale ALD/P.E. https://sites.google.com/sandi.net/dalespeandald/homehttp://classroom.google.com eolsen@sandi.net

Danielson Social Studies 6th https://sites.google.com/sandi.net/danielson-6th-social-studieshttp://classroom.google.com jdanielson@sandi.net

Davis S. Science 7th https://sandiegounifiedstandley.ss18.sharpschool.com/staff/davis__shelleyhttps://sandiegounified.instructure.com sdavis5@sandi.net

Dohoney Social Studies 8th https://sandiegounifiedstandley.ss18.sharpschool.com/staff/dohoney__jenniehttp://classroom.google.com jdohoney@sandi.net

Dunn P.E. 8th https://sandiegounifiedstandley.ss18.sharpschool.com/staff/dunn__aimeehttps://sandiegounified.instructure.com adunn@sandi.net

Frank Science 7th https://sandiegounifiedstandley.ss18.sharpschool.com/staff/frank__kimhttps://sandiegounified.instructure.com khardy@sandi.net

Frankel Spanish 3/4 https://sandiegounifiedstandley.ss18.sharpschool.com/staff/frankel__valeriehttp://classroom.google.com vfrankel@sandi.net

Gonzalez Social Studies 7th/8th https://sites.google.com/sandi.net/standleyhistory http://classroom.google.com hgonzalez@sandi.net

Harlow Math 7th https://sandiegounifiedstandley.ss18.sharpschool.com/staff/harlow__darlahttp://classroom.google.com dharlow1@sandi.net

Hartin P.E. 7th / 8th https://sandiegounifiedstandley.ss18.sharpschool.com/staff/hartin__aaronhttp://classroom.google.com ahartin@sandi.net

Jimenez P.E. 6th https://sandiegounifiedstandley.ss18.sharpschool.com/staff/jimenez__myrahttp://classroom.google.com mjimenez12@sandi.net

Juergens English 7th https://mrsjuergens.weebly.com/ http://classroom.google.com mjuergens@sandi.net

Lattimore Social Studies 7th https://sites.google.com/sandi.net/standley7history/homehttp://classroom.google.com jlattimore@sandi.net

Leezy English 6th https://sandiegounifiedstandley.ss18.sharpschool.com/staff/leezy__leanehttp://classroom.google.com lleezy@sandi.net

Markowitz English 8th http://mrmarkowitz.weebly.com/ http://classroom.google.com jmarkowitz@sandi.net

Standley Middle School                                              Online Learning                                                     Teacher Directory

The Directory below lists each teacher's primary learning platform used for Distance Learning.  The link provided will take the student to the 

homepage of either Google Classroom or Canvas.  Upon entering student's district log in, you will then be able to locate your Course Tile for each 

class period.  If you still have questions, please email the teacher directly at the email address provided below.
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McCarroll Social Studies 8th https://sandiegounifiedstandley.ss18.sharpschool.com/staff/mc_carroll__seanhttp://classroom.google.com smccarroll@sandi.net

McLellan Math 8th https://tmclellan.weebly.com/ http://classroom.google.com tmclellan@sandi.net

Park Math 6th https://sandiegounifiedstandley.ss18.sharpschool.com/staff/park__eugenehttps://sandiegounified.instructure.com epark@sandi.net

Pina Science 8th https://sandiegounifiedstandley.ss18.sharpschool.com/staff/pina__lorihttps://sandiegounified.instructure.com/courses/147014lpina@sandi.net

Plunkett English/ELD/ALD http://wplunkett.weebly.com/ http://classroom.google.com wplunkett@sandi.net

Prietto Spanish 1/2, 3/4 https://sandiegounifiedstandley.ss18.sharpschool.com/staff/prietto__melindahttps://sandiegounified.instructure.commprietto@sandi.net

Rannikko Science 8th https://rannikko.weebly.com/ https://sandiegounified.instructure.comsrannikko@sandi.net

Resley Intro to Technology https://sandiegounifiedstandley.ss18.sharpschool.com/staff/resley__toddhttps://sandiegounified.instructure.com tresley@sandi.net

Ryan Math 6th (Sub for T. Davis) https://standley.sandiegounified.org/staff/ryan__cary___sub_for_todd_davis_http://classroom.google.com cryan@sandi.net

Sacchetti P.E. 7th/8th https://sandiegounifiedstandley.ss18.sharpschool.com/staff/sacchetti__craighttp://classroom.google.com csacchetti@sandi.net

Salmeron Social Studies 6th/7th https://sites.google.com/sandi.net/history-ms-salmeron/homehttp://classroom.google.com dsalmeron@sandi.net

Sinnock P.E. 6th https://sandiegounifiedstandley.ss18.sharpschool.com/staff/sinnock__kayhttps://sandiegounified.instructure.comksinnock@sandi.net

Snider English 6th/8th https://sandiegounifiedstandley.ss18.sharpschool.com/staff/snider__adamhttp://classroom.google.com asnider@sandi.net

Timpson Math 8th/Int 1 https://sandiegounifiedstandley.ss18.sharpschool.com/staff/timpson__mileshttp://classroom.google.com mtimpson@sandi.net

Withers Math 7th/8th https://sandiegounifiedstandley.ss18.sharpschool.com/staff/doug_withershttp://classroom.google.com dwithers@sandi.net

Yaeger Band/Orchestra https://sandiegounifiedstandley.ss18.sharpschool.com/staff/yaeger__juliehttp://classroom.google.com jyaeger@sandi.net

6th Grade Foster & Morumbasi https://classroom.google.com/u/0/c/MTUzMDk1NTk2MTIwFoster pfoster@sandi.net

7th Grade Foster, Ohlin & Rooney https://classroom.google.com/u/0/c/OTQ0NjcxNTQyMDhaMorumbasi mmorumbasi@sandi.net

8th Grade Foster & Norris https://classroom.google.com/u/0/c/OTQzOTk3MTQ0ODBaNorris tnorris2@sandi.net

https://classroom.google.com/u/0/c/MTUyNTE4MTY1MjQ0Ohlin mohlin@sandi.net

Gina Lujan Nurse https://classroom.google.com/c/MTUyNTAxNTE3NTE3?cjc=o5xvn7qRooney krooney@sandi.net

glujan@sandi.net Scardino krooney@sandi.net

Special Education  & Nurse's Google Classrooms & E-mail

Norris (Study Skills Math)
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